DIVISION 4 AVERAGES - 2016/17

Surname
CHESSIS

JOHNSON
CHARUN TATOM
ELGIE
GIBBINS
FOSTER
FRANCIS
MOOR
CHEN
WOOLCOTT
LEUNG
FAKENHINDI
WALKER
ISTHIKHAR
FALCONER
DAWKINS
OLUBUYIDE
D'SILVA
HO
GOODAY
MATTHEWS
PARIOLA
COKE
PURSEY

TURECKI

YANG
FEATHERSTONE
PERRYMAN
NOKES

DESAI

VALENZUELA
FISH

1st Name
Max

Jim

Nu
Graham

James
Rob
Marvin

Robert F
Songyang

Paul

Man Lok

Olufemi
Mark
Mo
Andrew
Calvin
David
Bryan
Man
Paul
Jon

Anthony

Des
Rob
Robert
Ping
Kay
John
Andrew
Satish
Susie
Dave

CL
LIM

SPA
LIM
LIM
SPA
SPA
SPA
LIM
SCR
LIM
WPK
SCR
SPA
LIM
SCR
LDS
SCR
ELD
LIM
WPK
SPA
WPK
ELD
WPK
SCR
LIM
WPK
WPK
SCR
=D
SPA
ELD

F R
1503
1482
1797
1574
1511
1588
1460
1483
1593
1364
1304
1510
1477
1481
Gt 3
1480
1225
1346
1312
1376
1142
1404
3217
1180
1268
1339
1342
1169
1211
1167

1105
1230

40
22
19
18
15
42
24
15
44
24
10
34
29
40

395

32
18
12

22
16
11
19
24

18
13

12



